
 
 
 

 

  

Having Downs Syndrome and keeping well 

 

An Easy Read leaflet about how people who have Downs Syndrome 

can stay healthy for longer. 

 

Health and Community Services  

Speech and Language Therapy department 

Adult Learning Disability Team 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-adults/products/thumbs-up2?_pos=10&_sid=a5b6816ce&_ss=r


 
 
 

 

 

 

  

When you have Downs Syndrome 

it is important to keep healthy. 

 

 

 

  

When you have Downs Syndrome 

you might have other disabilities 

and support needs as well. 

 

 
  

If you have Downs Syndrome 

you will also have a learning 

disability. 

 

A learning disability is when you 

have difficulty understanding 

information. 

 
  

This means you might need help 

and support with some everyday 

tasks. 

 

 

 

About Downs Syndrome and Learning 

Disabilities 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/home/products/supporter-coffee?_pos=38&_sid=443b57f07&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/coronavirus/products/support-bubble-3?_pos=17&_sid=012190658&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-adults/products/thumbs-up2?_pos=10&_sid=a5b6816ce&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/reasonable-adjustments?_pos=25&_sid=4a34e32d5&_ss=r


 
 
 

 

 

Or you might be very 

independent and have a job. 

 

 

 

Just like everyone you will have 

different needs. 

 

 

 

 

  

You might have Autism. 

 

Autism does not go away you 

have it your whole life. 

 

  

If you have Autism you might 

find it hard to understand what 

others are thinking or feeling. 

You might get very anxious. 

 
  

You might not like: 
 

some smells, touch, tastes, 

sounds or bright lights 

 

 

Downs Syndrome and Autism 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/work/products/photocopy?_pos=162&_sid=5c428ceaa&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/socialcare/products/identify-needs?_pos=7&_sid=29eef2fe8&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/feelings/products/noise?_pos=1&_sid=3a729ee0a&_ss=r


 
 
 

 

 

You might have a special skill or 

interest and be really good at 

something. 

 

 

 

Autism is different for 

everyone. 

 

 

  

Communication is talking, signing 

and listening. 

 

We all communicate every day in 

our own way. 

 

  

You might need support with 

your speaking and making sure 

people understand you. 

 

 

 
  

You might use Makaton sign 

language and communication 

picture boards. 

 

 

Downs Syndrome and Communication 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/leisure/products/karaoke?_pos=151&_sid=197544748&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/communication-1?_pos=77&_sid=b24c8782f&_ss=r


 
 
 

 

 

You might need help seeing and 

hearing. 

 

You will need to have your eyes 

and hearing checked every year. 

 

  

You might need to wear glasses 

to help you see. 

 

You might need to have hearing 

aids to help you hear well. 

 

 

 

  

It is important that you have a 

health check every year. 

 

This is because when you have 

Downs Syndrome there are some 

health problems that you might 

get. 

 

 

 

  

Some people with Downs 

Syndrome are born with a heart 

problem. 

 

Downs Syndrome and other health conditions 

Heart problems 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/all/products/deaf-man?_pos=1&_sid=744064cb8&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/optician-eye-test2?_pos=5&_sid=6cfd3a153&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/things/products/glasses?_pos=1&_sid=7abcc0811&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/all/products/hearing-aid?_pos=1&_sid=4bd84bb30&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/annual-health-check-2?_pos=2&_sid=2c07f42fd&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/body/products/heart-2?_pos=3&_sid=c17ddee3e&_ss=r


 
 
 

  

You do not need to worry. 

 

Your Doctor will tell you how to 

keep your heart healthy. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

From the age of 30 some people 

with Downs Syndrome might 

slowly start to show signs of 

dementia. 

 

 
  

Dementia is the word given to 

changes in your memory, 

thinking, language and behaviour. 

 

 

  

Dementia is caused by diseases 

that damage your brain.  

 

The most common type of 

dementia is caused by 

Alzheimer’s disease. 

 

Dementia 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/people-groups/products/group-30?_pos=2&_sid=792a3b084&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/gp-doctor-5?_pos=12&_sid=ec828736f&_ss=r


 
 
 

  

You might forget things, get 

confused and find it harder to 

do your normal activities. 

 

 

  

There might be medicines that 

can help. 

 

Your Doctor can talk to you 

about these. 

 

 

 

  

There are things you can do to 

stay well. 

 
 

  

You might put on weight easily. 

 

 

 

  

This means it is good for you to 

choose healthier foods most of 

the time. 

 

You might need to eat a little bit 

less to stay a healthy weight. 

 

Keeping well 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/things/products/scales?_pos=11&_sid=3eb859e1d&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/home/products/choose-food?_pos=3&_sid=d927dc599&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/medication-review?_pos=16&_sid=9375824dc&_ss=r


 
 
 

  

Do not drink too much alcohol  

 

Do not smoke. 

 
  

Keep active and get lots of 

exercise.  

 

 

 

Look after your hearing. 

  

Sleep well. 
 

  

Be social and see family and 

friends. 

 

  

Learn new things and do 

activities you enjoy. 

 

 
  

You are more likely to become 

very unwell if you catch an 

infection or virus like the flu. 
 

You can choose to get the 

vaccines to protect you every 

year. 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/winter-flu?_pos=1&_sid=ee377208a&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/covid-vaccine/products/vaccine-story-a24?_pos=61&_sid=44b21cb1c&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/wellbeing-connect?_pos=4&_sid=cd6e715c3&_ss=r


 
 
 

 

 

  

You can talk to you Doctor or 

Nurse 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

The Adult Learning Disability 

Team 

Health & Community Services 

2nd Floor Eagle House 

Don Street 

St Helier 

Jersey 

 

 Telephone: 01534 445723 
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For more information 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/information/products/phone-number-home?_pos=20&_sid=5df227c50&_ss=r

